
Date Day Time Opponent Location
2/26/2024 Monday 3:30 PM River Valley River Valley HS
2/27/2024 Tuesday 3:30 PM Las Plumas F/S Mitchell Field (Oroville)
3/5/2024 Tuesday 3:30 PM Wheatland Wheatland HS

3/12/2024 Tuesday 4:00 PM Colusa* Colusa HS
3/14/2024 Thursday 1:30 PM Los Molinos Hamilton HS Tournament
3/15/2024 Friday 11:45 AM/3:45 PM Trinity/Hamilton Hamilton HS Tournament
3/19/2024 Tuesday 4:00 PM East Nicolaus* Moore Rd Ballpark
3/25/2024 Monday 2:00 PM Los Molinos Los Molinos HS
4/2/2024 Tuesday 2:00 PM/4:00 PM Colusa* Moore Rd Ballpark Subject to Change
4/9/2024 Tuesday 4:00 PM Willows* Moore Rd Ballpark

4/12/2024 Friday 4:00 PM Willows* Willows HS
4/16/2024 Tuesday 4:00 PM Durham* Durham HS
4/18/2024 Thursday 4:00 PM Los Molinos Moore Rd Ballpark
4/19/2024 Friday 4:00 PM Durham* Moore Rd Ballpark
4/24/2024 Wednesday 4:00 PM East Nicolaus* East Nicolaus HS
4/25/2024 Thursday 4:00 PM Red Bluff Moore Rd Ballpark
4/30/2024 Tuesday 4:00 PM Winters* Winters HS
5/3/2024 Friday 4:00 PM Winters* Moore Rd Ballpark

BOLD - Home Game *SVL Game


